NOTICE
 *  The wetted surface of this product contacted by consum-
able water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
 ** With equal pressure
 ***    Minimum fl ow when IntelliStation is installed at or near hot
water source recirculating tempered water with a properly
sized continuously operating recirculating pump.
****   Low limit cannot be less than the cold water temperature.

Dual Valve
Triple Valve
Ordering Information
Valve	 Inlets	 Outlet	 Order Code
LFIS150/LFIS150	 4" (100mm)	 4" (100mm)	 LFIS150DV
LFIS200/LFIS200	 6" (150mm)	 6" (150mm)	 LFIS200DV
LFIS200/LFIS200/LFIS200	 6" (150mm)	 6" (150mm)	 LFIS200TV
Return Pipe Size
3"	 H
Flow/BTU Package
None	 O
Flow/BTU Package	 F
Strainers
None	 O
On inlets	 S
Pump
Less Pump	 LP
Pump Assigned by Factory	 --
Must Provide Following Pump Information to Factory to Select the Pump:
Pump Manufacturer:	 ______________________________________________
Their Part/Model #	 ______________________________________________
System Head Loss 	 ______________________________________________
Required Flow to Maintain Recirculating Temperature ________________________
High Capacity
Standard Capacity
Valve	 Inlets (in)	 Outlet (in)	 Order Code
LFIS150	 2" (50mm)	 21⁄2" (63mm)	 LFIS150
LFIS200	 21⁄2" (63mm)	 3" (75mm)	 LFIS200
Return Pipe Size
1"	 C
2"	 F
Flow/BTU Package